Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Niclas Karlsson

1 Jonas Salgfors

3 Roland Ericsson

4 Mikael Kvist

5 Lars Lilja

6 Magnus Hakansson
7 Per-Inge Johansson
7 Alexander Karlsson
7 Stefan Rosengqyvist
10 Kim Kreutzfeldt

10 Ing-Mari Mattisson
13 Kjell Bengtsson

13 Simon Svensson
15 Anders Nilsson

15 Henrik Nilsson

17 Irene Bergstrom

18 Tony Rosenkvist

19 Johan Holmgren

20 Tuula M6rck

21 Michael Ahlqvist

21 Robert Johansson
23 Tommy Mattisson
24 Goran Jacobsson
25 Frank Midaker

26 Magnus Hammargren
27 Magnus Hansson

den 4 augusti 2005

Resultatlista
Div. 4 Sodra C, Varend

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 24 juli 2005
Spelplats: BGK Véarend Filt

Klubb

Vasterviks BGK
BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
Véaxjo BGK

BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
BGK Rakslag Vaxjo
BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
Vasterviks BGK
Véaxjo BGK

BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Asarums BGK
Vasterviks BGK
BGK Rakslag Vaxjo
Vaxjo BGK

BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK

BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK

BGK Varend

BGK Varend

BGK Varend
Asarums BGK

S1

43
41
41
51
41
49
52
45
54
47
47
47
52
46

45
55

54
61
53
57
52

S2

39
43
41
45
43
49
49
50
36
44
51
45
42
58
48

54
45
50

49
56
62
49
51
62

S3

45
39
44
37
47
46
45

57
52
47
50
50
41

50
57
48
53
52
57

56
55
55
52

S4

41
45
43
42
50
42
42
46
41
51
49
53
51
51
50

45
57

48
46
47
60
64
58

168
168
169
175
181
186
188
141
188
194
194
195
195
196
98

50

201
205
103
52

208
163
218
221
222
172

Sida

Snitt

42,0
42,0
42,3
43,8
45,3
46,5
47,0
47,0
47,0
48,5
48,5
48,8
48,8
49,0
49,0
50,0
50,3
51,3
51,5
52,0
52,0
54,3
54,5
55,3
55,5
57,3

1

av



